Berkshire
Empfohlene
Reinraumklassen
ISO  5  6  7  8  9
GMP  C  D
Tuch BCR SatPax 550 #SPX550.001.24
pure¹¹-Nr.: 1131017, Marke: Berkshire
Eigenschaften

• Third party testing can be performed upon request
• *Sorbency Capacity, Efficiency, and Rate are performed with 70% IPA.
Order Information:
Other Berkshire Products
Wipers
Mop Systems
Face Masks
Glove Liners
Documentation Systems
Swabs
BIL_1205_07-2024
Product
Number
Size
Shts/pk
Pks/cs
IPA/DI
Saturation
VOC % by Weight
Style
SatPax® 550 SPX550.001.24 9x11” (23x28cm) 50 24 70/30 71% 50% C-fold
SatPax® 550 SPX550.003.36 7x11” (18x28cm) 75 36 70/30 71% 50% C-fold
SatPax® 550 SPX550.004.24 9x11” (23x28cm) 50 24 70/30 57% 47% C-fold
SatPax® 550 SPX550.005.36 7x11” (18x28cm) 75 36 70/30 57% 47% C-fold
SatPax® 550 SPX55000836 7x11” (18x28cm) 75 36 100 71% 76% C-fold
SatPax® 550C SPXC55000112 6x9”   (15x23cm) 150 12 70/30 61% 58% Canister
SatPax® 550R SPXC55000112R 6x9”   (15x23cm) 150 12 70/30 61% 58% Refill